Students Satisfaction Survey 2019-20

Questions Responses

PG UG Total
Quality of the teaching 3.84 4.65 4.68
Timely completion of syllabus 4.55 4.45 4.54
Access to teaching faculty 4.16 4.47 451
Sincerity and commitment of the teachers 4.45 4.19 4.29
Transparency of internal evaluation 4.32 4.53 4.50
Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes 4.16 4.31 4.49
Efforts are made by the college/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills
and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work 3.94 4.24 4.19
The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, and field visit opportunities for students 4.00 4.34 4.29
The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in
cognitive, social and emotional growth 3.90 4.22 4.39
Class and laboratory facilities 4.65 4.53 4.57
Facilities in the main library and access to e-learning resources 4.23 4.44 4.48
Use of ICT in the classroom 4.06 4.34 4.43
Career counseling and placement 4.55 4.47 4.53
Opportunities for extracurricular activities (Arts, Sports, etc) 4.00 4.60 4.61
Drinking water and canteen facilities 4.35 4.36 4.43
Cleanliness and Green Initiatives 4.58 4.28 4.37
Availability and access to Principal 4.74 4.44 4.49
Are the office staffs helpful with administrative issues you face? 4.84 4.55 4.59
Initiative towards sustainable environment 4.74 4.47 4.51
Overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute. 3.84 4.65 4.68




